INSTINSTINSTINSTINSTALLAALLAALLAALLAALLATION BLOCK DIATION BLOCK DIATION BLOCK DIATION BLOCK DIATION BLOCK DIAGRAMGRAMGRAMGRAMGRAM
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Typical installation of an irrigation system using the 8060/8050 Controller
F
e
rt
ili
ze

Dimensions wallmounted: 280 x 330 x 165 mm (11.2 x 13.2 x 6.6”); panel mounted: 178 x 260 x 116 mm (7.1 x 10.4 x 4.6”)
Weight wall mounted: 4.95 Kg (11 lb.); panel mounted: 3.4 Kg (7.5 lb.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Each  HI 8000 Seriesmodel is supplied instructions.
Choose your configuration:
HI 8001-0100U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8001-0100D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8001-0200UFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8001-0200DFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8001-0300UFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8001-0300DFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8001-0400U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8001-0400DFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8002-0100U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8002-0100D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8002-0200UFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8002-0200DFertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8002-0400U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI 8002-0400D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI 8011-0200U Fertigation controller with flow
control (irrigation counter), panel mount, 16 sectors,
English, 115V.